
DAY DATE DESCRIPTION

Mon 28/12/2020

Tue 29/12/2020

Wed 30/12/2020

Thu 31/12/2020

Fri 01/01/2021 NEW YEARS DAY

Sat 02/01/2021 MIXED NEW YEAR 9 HOLE SHOTGUN 10:00-12:30 

Sun 03/01/2021

Mon 04/01/2021

Tue 05/01/2021 TERM STARTS

Tue 05/01/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Wed 06/01/2021

Thu 07/01/2021

Fri 08/01/2021

Sat 09/01/2021 MENS MONTHLY STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Sun 10/01/2021

Mon 11/01/2021

Tue 12/01/2021 LADIES ECLECTIC 08:00-13:00

Wed 13/01/2021 SENIORS ECLECTIC 08:00-12:30

Thu 14/01/2021

Fri 15/01/2021

Sat 16/01/2021

Sun 17/01/2021

Mon 18/01/2021

Tue 19/01/2021 LADIES 2 BALL BETTER BALL 08:00-13:00

Wed 20/01/2021

Thu 21/01/2021

Fri 22/01/2021 EXEAT

Fri 22/01/2021 MENS 9 HOLE NTR 

Sat 23/01/2021 EXEAT

Sat 23/01/2021 MENS NTR 

Sun 24/01/2021 EXEAT

Mon 25/01/2021

Tue 26/01/2021 LADIES AGGREGATE STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00  

Wed 27/01/2021 U10 Girls indoor netball 9:00-14:30

Thu 28/01/2021

Fri 29/01/2021

Sat 30/01/2021

Sun 31/01/2021

Mon 01/02/2021

Tue 02/02/2021 Year 6 & 7 X-Country Junior Race B&G 14:00-17:00

Tue 02/02/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Wed 03/02/2021

Thu 04/02/2021

Fri 05/02/2021

Sat 06/02/2021 MENS MONTHLY STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Sun 07/02/2021

Mon 08/02/2021

Tue 09/02/2021 LADIES ECLECTIC 08:00-13:00

Wed 10/02/2021 SENIORS STABLEFORD 08:00-12:30

Thu 11/02/2021

Fri 12/02/2021 HALF TERM STARTS

Sat 13/02/2021 MIXED VALENTINES 9 HOLE SHOTGUN 09:00- 12:30

Sun 14/02/2021 St Valentines Day

Mon 15/02/2021

Tue 16/02/2021 Shrove Tuesday



Tue 16/02/2021 LADIES TEXAS SCRAMBLE SG/PG 08:00-13:00

Wed 17/02/2021

Thu 18/02/2021

Fri 19/02/2021 MENS 9 HOLE NTR 

Sat 20/02/2021

Sun 21/02/2021 HALF TERM ENDS

Sun 21/02/2021 MENS NTR 

Mon 22/02/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Tue 23/02/2021 LADIES GREENSOMES STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Tue 23/02/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 24/02/2021 SKITTLES at Hamworthy Club

Thu 25/02/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:20

Fri 26/02/2021 Singing Festival (afternoon)

Fri 26/02/2021

Sat 27/02/2021

Sun 28/02/2021

Mon 01/03/2021 St Davids Day

Tue 02/03/2021 LADIES MEDAL 08:00-13:00

Tue 02/03/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 03/03/2021

Thu 04/03/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:20

Fri 05/03/2021

Sat 06/03/2021 MENS MONTHLY STABLEFORD 07:30-13:00

Sun 07/03/2021

Mon 08/03/2021

Tue 09/03/2021 LADIES ECLECTIC 08:00-13:00

Tue 09/03/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 10/03/2021 U11 Boys Hockey 9:00-14:30

Wed 10/03/2021 SENIORS STABLEFORD 08:00-12:30

Thu 11/03/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:20

Fri 12/03/2021 EXEAT

Sat 13/03/2021 EXEAT

Sun 14/03/2021 Mothers Day

Sun 14/03/2021 EXEAT

Mon 15/03/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Tue 16/03/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Tue 16/03/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 17/03/2021 St Patrick's Day

Thu 18/03/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:20

Fri 19/03/2021 MENS 9 HOLE NTR 

Sat 20/03/2021 MENS NTR 

Sun 21/03/2021

Mon 22/03/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Tue 23/03/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Tue 23/03/2021 LADIES CANFORD COCKTAIL 08:00-13:00

Tue 23/03/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 24/03/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Thu 25/03/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Thu 25/03/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:20

Fri 26/03/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Fri 26/03/2021 TERM ENDS

Sat 27/03/2021

Sun 28/03/2021 BST BEGINS (CLOCKS FWRD 1 HR)

Mon 29/03/2021

Tue 30/03/2021 LADIES BEST 2 OF 3 STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Wed 31/03/2021



Thu 01/04/2021

Fri 02/04/2021 GOOD FRIDAY

Sat 03/04/2021

Sun 04/04/2021 EASTER SUNDAY

Mon 05/04/2021 EASTER MONDAY

Tue 06/04/2021 LADIES MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Thu 08/04/2021 SENIORS V KNIGHTON HEATH (A) 12-30 FOR 1-00

Thu 08/04/2021 WRFC SOCIETY 15:00-16:00/17:00-18:00

Fri 09/04/2021

Sat 10/04/2021 MENS MEDAL- PETER LAWRENCE SHIELD 07:30-13:00

Sun 11/04/2021

Mon 12/04/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Tue 13/04/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 07:30-13:00

Wed 14/04/2021 SENIORS 9 HOLE SG/PG 09:00-11:30

Thu 15/04/2021 SENIORS V FERNDOWN FOREST (H) 09:00-10:00/11:00-12:00 

Fri 16/04/2021 MENS NTR   

Sat 17/04/2021 MENS NTR 

Sun 18/04/2021 MENS NTR 

Mon 19/04/2021 TERM STARTS

Tue 20/04/2021 LADIES PAST CAPTAIN’S TROPHY SG/PG 07:30-13:00

Tue 20/04/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 21/04/2021

Thu 22/04/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 23/04/2021 St Georges Day

Sat 24/04/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14.50-15:45

Sat 24/04/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:15

Sun 25/04/2021

Mon 26/04/2021

Tue 27/04/2021 LADIES CORONATION FOURSOMES 07:30-13:00

Tue 27/04/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Tue 27/04/2021 SENIORS V HIGHCLIFFE (A) 08-00 FOR 08-30

Wed 28/04/2021 U10 Cricket Festival B&G 09:30-16:00

Thu 29/04/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 30/04/2021

Sat 01/05/2021 EXEAT

Sat 01/05/2021 MENS MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Sun 02/05/2021 EXEAT

Mon 03/05/2021 EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY

Mon 03/05/2021 EXEAT

Tue 04/05/2021 LADIES MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Tue 04/05/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 05/05/2021

Thu 06/05/2021 SENIORS V FERNDOWN FOREST (A) 09:00 FOR 9:30

Thu 06/05/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 07/05/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 08/05/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 08/05/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14.50-15:45

Sat 08/05/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:15

Sun 09/05/2021 MENS NTR

Mon 10/05/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Tue 11/05/2021 LADIES MARNIE CUP 07:30-13:00

Tue 11/05/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 12/05/2021

Thu 13/05/2021 SENIORS V FLIGHTS (A) 09-00 FOR 09-30

Thu 13/05/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 14/05/2021



Sat 15/05/2021 MENS MASTERS 07:30-13:00

Sat 15/05/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:15

Sun 16/05/2021

Mon 17/05/2021

Tue 18/05/2021 LADIES SUE PECKHAM TROPHY 07:30-13:00

Tue 18/05/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 19/05/2021

Thu 20/05/2021 SENIORS V CHRISTCHURCH (H) 8:30-09:30/10:30-11:30 

Thu 20/05/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 21/05/2021 LADIES V SOMERLEY PARK (H) 10:15-11:00/12:15-13:15

Fri 21/05/2021 MEN v KNIGHTON HEATH (H) 13:15-14:15/15:15-16:15

Sat 22/05/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14.50-15:45

Sat 22/05/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:15

Sun 23/05/2021

Mon 24/05/2021

Tue 25/05/2021 LADY CAPTAIN’S SHIELD 07:30-13:00

Tue 25/05/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Tue 25/05/2021 OLD CANFORDIANS v HIGH POST 13:45-18:00

Wed 26/05/2021 SENIORS HUDSON TANKARD 08:00-13:00

Thu 27/05/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 28/05/2021 HALF TERM STARTS

Fri 28/05/2021 MEN v MEYRICK PARK (H) 12:45-14:00/15:00-16:00

Sat 29/05/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14.50-15:45

Sun 30/05/2021

Mon 31/05/2021 SPRING BANK HOLIDAY

Tue 01/06/2021 LADIES INVITATION DAY 07:30-14:00

Wed 02/06/2021 SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1 07:45-13:00

Thu 03/06/2021

Fri 04/06/2021 LADIES V MEYRICK PARK (A) TBC

Sat 05/06/2021 MENS MEDAL COUNTY QUALIFIER 07:30-13:00

Sun 06/06/2021 HALF TERM ENDS

Sun 06/06/2021 FRIENDS OF CANFORD SHOTGUN 10:00-16:00

Mon 07/06/2021

Tue 08/06/2021 LADIES MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Tue 08/06/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 09/06/2021 SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 2 07:45-13:00

Thu 10/06/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 11/06/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 12/06/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 12/06/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:15

Sun 13/06/2021 MENS NTR

Mon 14/06/2021 SENIORS V WALHAMPTON (H) 09:30-10:30/11:30-12:30 

Tue 15/06/2021 LADIES MIDSUMMER TROPHY 07:30-13:00

Tue 15/06/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Wed 16/06/2021 QUIZ NIGHT HEFFIELD ROOM

Thu 17/06/2021 SENIORS V KNIGHTON HEATH (H) 11:00-12:00/13:00-14:00 

Thu 17/06/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 14:00-16:00

Fri 18/06/2021

Sat 19/06/2021 ROB JONES MEMORIAL DAY 07:30-15:00

Sat 19/06/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:15

Sun 20/06/2021 Fathers Day

Mon 21/06/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Tue 22/06/2021 LADIES ANNIVESARY TROPHY -

Tue 22/06/2021 - THE WALTZ STABLEFORD SG/PG 07:30-13:00 

Tue 22/06/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:40

Tue 22/06/2021 STAFF MASTERS 9 HOLE STBLFRD SG 15:00-17:00



Wed 23/06/2021 SENIORS V WAREHAM (H) 09:00-10:00/11:00-12:00 

Thu 24/06/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Thu 24/06/2021 WRFC SOCIETY 16:00-17:00/18:00-19:00

Fri 25/06/2021 Dutch Hockey Tourists Camp Weekend

Sat 26/06/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14.50-15:45

Sat 26/06/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:15

Sun 27/06/2021 MENS GREENSOMES COUNTY QUALIFIER 07:30-13:00

Mon 28/06/2021 LADIES V HIGHCLIFFE (A) 11:00 FOR 11:30

Tue 29/06/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 07:30-13:00

Tue 29/06/2021 SENIORS V SOMERLEY (A) 08:30 FOR 09:00

Wed 30/06/2021

Thu 01/07/2021 LADIES V KNIGHTON HEATH (A) 13:00 FOR 13:30

Fri 02/07/2021 TERM ENDS

Sat 03/07/2021 MENS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - 1st ROUND 07:30-15:00

Sun 04/07/2021

Mon 05/07/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Tue 06/07/2021 LADIES MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Wed 07/07/2021

Thu 08/07/2021 SENIORS V MEYRICK PARK (A) 11:30 FOR 12:00

Fri 09/07/2021 OLD CANFORDIANS CAPTAINS DAY SG 9:00-13:30

Sat 10/07/2021 MENS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP - 2nd ROUND 07:30-15:00 -

Sat 10/07/2021 - & MARK RATTUE TROPHY 

Sun 11/07/2021

Mon 12/07/2021 SENIORS V BRIDPORT (H) 12:30-13:30/14:30-15:30 

Tue 13/07/2021 LADIES RITA NEALE TROPHY (DRAWN) SG 07:30-13:00  

Wed 14/07/2021 SENIORS ROB JONES TROPHY 9 HOLE S/G 09:00-11:30 

Thu 15/07/2021

Fri 16/07/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 17/07/2021 MENS NTR

Sun 18/07/2021 MENS NTR

Mon 19/07/2021 SENIORS V HIGHCLIFFE (H) 09:00-10:00/11:00-12:00 

Tue 20/07/2021 LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (R1) 07:30-13:00 -

Tue 20/07/2021 - & LYN ARMSTRONG TROPHY 

Wed 21/07/2021 SENIORS STABLEFORD 08:00-12:30

Thu 22/07/2021 DORSET CAPTAINS 9 HOLE CHALLENGE 9:45-14:00

Fri 23/07/2021

Sat 24/07/2021 JT CAPTAINS CHARITY DAY 07:30-17:00

Sun 25/07/2021

Mon 26/07/2021 SENIORS V WAREHAM (A) 10-00 FOR 10-30              

Tue 27/07/2021 LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP (R2) 07:30-13:00 -

Tue 27/07/2021 - & SHIRLEY PURCHASE TROPHY

Wed 28/07/2021 SENIORS MARNIE TROPHY 08:00-12:30

Thu 29/07/2021 SENIORS V FLIGHTS (H) 09:00-10:00/11:00-12:00 

Fri 30/07/2021

Sat 31/07/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14.50-15:45

Sun 01/08/2021

Mon 02/08/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Tue 03/08/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Tue 03/08/2021 LADIES MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Wed 04/08/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Thu 05/08/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Fri 06/08/2021 COURSE MAINTENANCE Winter greens in play

Fri 06/08/2021 MEN v MEYRICK PARK (A) 11:30 FOR 13:00 

Sat 07/08/2021 MENS MEDAL PHIL BURDEN TROPHY 07:30-13:00

Sun 08/08/2021

Mon 09/08/2021 LADIES V DUDSBURY (H) 10:15-11:00/12:45-13:30



Tue 10/08/2021 LADY CAPTAIN’S DAY 07:30-13:00

Tue 10/08/2021 SENIORS V CHRISTCHURCH (A) 11:30 FOR 12:00 

Wed 11/08/2021

Thu 12/08/2021

Fri 13/08/2021

Sat 14/08/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14.50-15:45

Sun 15/08/2021 EZGO Junior Tour (Course Closed) 08:30 -16:00

Mon 16/08/2021 SENIORS LARRY HUDSON TROPHY 9 HOLE S/G 09:00-11:30 -

Mon 16/08/2021 - SENIORS ANNUAL MEETING 11:30 TILL 13:00

Tue 17/08/2021 LADIES MARGARET HOLKER TROPHY & SALVER 07:30-13:00

Wed 18/08/2021 SENIORS V SOMERLEY (H) 09:00-10:00/11:00-12:00 

Thu 19/08/2021

Fri 20/08/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 21/08/2021 MENS NTR

Sun 22/08/2021 MENS NTR

Mon 23/08/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Tue 24/08/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 07:30-13:00        

Wed 25/08/2021 SENIORS OPEN 07:30-14:30

Thu 26/08/2021 MEN V KNIGHTON HEATH (A) 13:00 for 13:30

Thu 26/08/2021 WRFC SOCIETY 15:00-16:00/17:00-18:00

Fri 27/08/2021

Sat 28/08/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14.50-15:45

Sun 29/08/2021

Mon 30/08/2021

Tue 31/08/2021 LADIES DAILY MAIL FOURSOMES  07:30-13:00

Wed 01/09/2021

Thu 02/09/2021 SENIORS V PARLEY (H) 09:00-10:00/11:00-12:00          

Fri 03/09/2021

Sat 04/09/2021 MENS MEDAL ALAN HOLKER TROPHY 07:30-13:00

Sun 05/09/2021

Mon 06/09/2021 LADIES V DGCC (A) 11:00 FOR 11:30

Mon 06/09/2021 SENIORS V BRIDPORT (A) 11:00 FOR 11:30

Tue 07/09/2021 LADIES MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Tue 07/09/2021 TERM STARTS

Wed 08/09/2021 SENIORS ALEX YOUNG CUP 08:00-12:30

Thu 09/09/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 10/09/2021

Sat 11/09/2021 MENS CAPTAINS DAY

Sat 11/09/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 12/09/2021

Mon 13/09/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Tue 14/09/2021 Hockey Tournament for Prep Schools

Tue 14/09/2021 LADIES MASTERS TROPHY & STABLEFORD 07:30-13:00

Tue 14/09/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 15/09/2021

Thu 16/09/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 17/09/2021 SENIORS V BURLEY (H) 10:00-11:00/12:00-13:00 

Sat 18/09/2021 MENS CHALLENGE CUP 7:30-14:00

Sat 18/09/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 19/09/2021

Mon 20/09/2021

Tue 21/09/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 07:30-13:00

Tue 21/09/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 22/09/2021 SENIORS V WALHAMPTON (A) 10:30 FOR 11:00

Thu 23/09/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 24/09/2021 LADIES V WAREHAM (H) 10:15-11:00/12:45-13:30



Fri 24/09/2021 MENS 9 HOLE NTR

Sat 25/09/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 25/09/2021 HARDY B 12:45-13:40/14:50-15:45

Sat 25/09/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 26/09/2021  

Mon 27/09/2021

Tue 28/09/2021 LADIES TEXAS SCRAMBLE SG/PG 07:30-13:00

Tue 28/09/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 29/09/2021 SENIORS 9 HOLE SG/PG 08:30-11:30

Thu 30/09/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 01/10/2021 EXEAT

Sat 02/10/2021 EXEAT

Sat 02/10/2021 MENS MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Sun 03/10/2021 EXEAT

Mon 04/10/2021 LADIES V FERNDOWN (A) 13:00 FOR 13:30

Tue 05/10/2021 LADIES MEDAL 07:30-13:00

Tue 05/10/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 06/10/2021

Thu 07/10/2021 LADIES AGM AND LUNCH 11AM

Thu 07/10/2021 SENIORS V PARLEY (A) 08:30 FOR 09:00

Thu 07/10/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 08/10/2021

Sat 09/10/2021 ST ANDREWS CHALLENGE CLUB v SCHOOL 10:00-14:30

Sat 09/10/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 10/10/2021

Mon 11/10/2021 SENIORS ZOOM

Mon 11/10/2021 CLUB AGM 19:00 for 19:30  Hamworthy Club

Tue 12/10/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 07:30-13:00

Tue 12/10/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 13/10/2021

Thu 14/10/2021 SCHOOL (COURSE CLOSED) 13:45-16:00

Fri 15/10/2021

Sat 16/10/2021 JOINT CAPTAINS DRIVE-IN 9 HOLE SHOTGUN 08:30-12:00

Sat 16/10/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 17/10/2021  

Mon 18/10/2021

Tue 19/10/2021 LADIES TREBLE SIXES 07:30-13:00

Wed 20/10/2021 HALF TERM STARTS

Thu 21/10/2021

Fri 22/10/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 23/10/2021 CLUB DINNER AT HAMWORTHY CLUB

Sun 24/10/2021 MENS NTR

Mon 25/10/2021

Tue 26/10/2021 LADIES ECLECTIC 07:30-13:00

Wed 27/10/2021

Thu 28/10/2021

Fri 29/10/2021

Sat 30/10/2021

Sun 31/10/2021 HALF TERM ENDS

Sun 31/10/2021 BST ENDS (CLOCKS BWRD 1 HR)

Mon 01/11/2021

Tue 02/11/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Tue 02/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 03/11/2021 SENIORS STABLEFORD 08:00-12:30

Thu 04/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Fri 05/11/2021



Sat 06/11/2021 MENS STABLEFORD 07:30-13:45

Sat 06/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 07/11/2021

Mon 08/11/2021

Tue 09/11/2021 LADIES BEST 2 OF 3 STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Tue 09/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 10/11/2021

Thu 11/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Fri 12/11/2021 MENS 9 HOLE NTR 

Sat 13/11/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 13/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 14/11/2021

Mon 15/11/2021

Tue 16/11/2021 LADIES TEXAS SCRAMBLE 08:00-13:00

Tue 16/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 17/11/2021

Thu 18/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Fri 19/11/2021

Sat 20/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 21/11/2021

Mon 22/11/2021

Tue 23/11/2021 LADIES ECLECTIC 08:00-13:00

Tue 23/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 24/11/2021

Thu 25/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Fri 26/11/2021 EXEAT

Sat 27/11/2021 EXEAT

Sun 28/11/2021 EXEAT

Mon 29/11/2021

Tue 30/11/2021 St Andrews Day

Tue 30/11/2021 LADIES GREENSOMES STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Tue 30/11/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 01/12/2021

Thu 02/12/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Fri 03/12/2021

Sat 04/12/2021 MENS STABLEFORD 07:30-13:45

Sat 04/12/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-14:30

Sun 05/12/2021

Mon 06/12/2021

Tue 07/12/2021 LADIES TURKEY TROT 08:00-13:00

Tue 07/12/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Wed 08/12/2021 SENIORS CHRISTMAS LUNCH

Thu 09/12/2021 SCHOOL 13:45-15:00

Fri 10/12/2021 MENS 9 HOLE NTR 

Sat 11/12/2021 MENS NTR

Sat 11/12/2021  

Sun 12/12/2021 MENS NTR

Mon 13/12/2021

Tue 14/12/2021 LADIES STABLEFORD 08:00-13:00

Wed 15/12/2021 SENIORS TURKEY TROT 9 HOLE S/G 09:00-11:30

Thu 16/12/2021

Fri 17/12/2021 TERM ENDS

Sat 18/12/2021

Sun 19/12/2021

Mon 20/12/2021

Tue 21/12/2021 LADIES 9 HOLE END OF YEAR FUN SG/PG 08:00-13:00



Wed 22/12/2021

Thu 23/12/2021

Fri 24/12/2021

Sat 25/12/2021 CHRISTMAS DAY

Sun 26/12/2021 BOXING DAY


